Informe generado el 3 de Mayo de 2024 a las 06:15

1,30 m

Ordenes de Salida

19 de Febrero de 2022

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

COCOPELLI B
CASCADELLO 11/
1 CARTHAGA Z X
CARTHAGO /2014 /
TORDO / HANN

VIGONA C
VIGARO Z / GLORIA X
GRECO /2009 /
ALAZANA / CDE

EPIC DEL MASET
EILAN DEL MASET / IVEA
3 DEL MASET X INDRET
DEL MASET / 2015/
BAYO / CDE

LONDONIA PS
GLOCK'S LONDON /
4 MIDNIGHT EXPRESS X
CARTOON 21 /2014 /
ALAZANA / OLDBG

URKA DE FLEYRES
KANNAN / OLIMPIC STAR
5 KEHOEY X TRESOR DU
RENOM /2008 /
CASTANA / SF

ULRICKA DE BRAY
6 NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

BACCARAT DE LASCA

FERGAR MAIL /
QUAMILLE DE GRANDRIE
X LE TOT DE SEMILLY /
2011 / ALAZANA / SF

CONQUEST VAN DE
FLANDRIA
8 CORLAND / AMIRO X
RAMIRO Z /2002 /
CASTANO / BWP

L.A.C.

139149

121619

147544

143713

128396

150155

131932

21235

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N.
CRIADOR

GARCIA ROQUE,
Ismael
ALVAREZ MOYA
HORSES / NONE

1334

ARESU GARCIA
OBREGON,
Carolina
JUAN SANZ DE
MADRID HERNAEZ /
Y.CUESTA

15944

ALVAREZ AMARO,
Hugo
HUGO ALVAREZ
AMARO / DEL MASET

92875

VALLE ESPINEDO,
Pablo
PEPE VALLE / PAUL
SCHOCKEMOHLE

138550

MATEOS DE
URBINA, Carmen
JOSE MARIA MATEOS

SALGADO / NONE

137945

BIDART
ALURRALDE,
Rosendo
NONE / NONE

RODRIGUEZ
MESONERO-
ROMANOS,
Leticia
SANDRINE NATHALIE
LEHM VIDAL /
SANDRINE N. LEHM
VIDAL

FERNANDEZ
AGUILAR, Luis
LUIS FERNANDEZ

AGUILAR / LUIS

FERNANDEZ
AGUILAR

48758

15922

16384

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

AR

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

QUERIDA OF THE
LOWLANDS
QUIDAM’S CORDE /
CHANNIQUE OF THE
LOWLANDS X INDOCTRO
/2011 / CASTANA /
ZANG

CASALLI
CARETINO / KIRA XVII /
2010 / CASTANA / HOLST

HBR DANCE
THUNDER VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / TATALMA /
2008 / CASTANO / BELGA

HIPICAN.COM CERO
DU ROZEL
SAFARI D'AUGE /
PALATINE DU MABIET X
DARCO /2012 /
CASTANA / SF

DUDE VLS
WALL STREET VLS /
PONEY Z X PABLO VAN
BERKENBROEK / 2008 /
ALAZANA / KWPN

FISCUS
CLINTON / TESS X NO
LIMIT / 2010 / CASTANA
/ KWPN

KENYA D’EMIRALIA

KANNAN / CRUSELLA X

CARVALLO BB /2014 /
NEGRO / CDE

BONZAI WEST
OK DU ROZEL / KAJOLEE
DU GUE X DARCO / 2011
/ CASTANA / SF

ILONA VAN'T
PALMENHOF
EL CHARRO DE LOUPE /
SAMANTHA /2008 /
CASTANO / BELGA

ZIRISYODET
CARCANYON / ZIRISYA X
KROONGRAAF / 2014 /

CASTANA / CDE

KONINGIN
CARRERA VDL / EXELLE
X UPGRADE /2015 /
CASTANO / KWPN

L.A.C.

125156

106211

150214

125920

134164

129166

138241

132824

140350

144103

139649

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GISBERT GARCIA,
Laura
LAURA GISBERT
GARCIA / NONE

HONRUBIA
ALVARINO, Miguel

NICOLAS MARTINEZ-
CHECA / NONE

MARTINEZ-CHECA
MOLINA, Candela
NICOLAS MARTINEZ
CHECA / FREDERIK
SPIESSENS

BLANCO
GONZALEZ, José
Maria
JOSE MARIA BLANCO
GONZALEZ / NONE

SAN JUAN YAGUE,
Cristébal
SANJUANILLOS, S.L.
/ VAN LIERE STABLES

TAMAMES
YRAOLA, Adolfo
BROAMM MOTOR
ESPANA SL / W. VAN
GESTEL & M. STOOP

MARSA LAFARGE,
Diana
EMIRALIA HORSE
CORPORATION /
DIANA

DE DIEGO SANZ,
Rubén
RUBEN DE DIEGO
SANZ / CHRISTIAN
PLANCHON

VELASCO
HAUSER, Maia
EUGENIA HAUSER

MENDOZA / GEBRS.
CLERIX

TODA SUAREZ,
Cristina
JOSE MANUEL NIETO
ALITE / Y. TORREALTA

ALVAREZ AMARO,
Hugo
JULSAN JUMPING
HORSES SL / NONE

L.D.N.

99055

273636

167901

16196

118012

17902

17451

202479

292713

16038

92875

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DENNYS
ACTION BREAKER /
COMTESS X CHASSEUR |
/2013 / CASTANA / SF

CANTINO
CANTOLAR / CASTARA X
CASINO /2014 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

WIND DARCO
WINDDANCER / SONORA
X SALAMON W /2009 /

NEGRA / OLDBG

NALON DE SAUCO
COLTAIRE Z / BIU
BUBBLE /2013 / TORDA
/ CDE

BELLAGIO
MASSUERE
MR. FLY DE LANDETTE /
SCUADRA X CALATO /
2011 / CASTANA / SF

0JU DE CASAVIEJA
SIRIOSO M / CALUNA /
2013/ ALAZAN / CDE

CENTURION Z
CENTAUER Z / VALERIE /
2007 / CASTANA / CDE

BULLE DE
LACHASSAGNE
SISLEY DE LA TOUR
VIDAL / NOHA DE LEAN X
EMPIR DE LA PIERRE /
2011/ ALAZANA / SF

ITCHY SW
WARRANT / ALWAYS X
VANCOUVER /2013 /

CASTANO / KWPN

LEXIE VAN LENTZ
SCHRANS
TRIOMPH DE RIVERLAND
/ VICTORIA 02.0501 X
BURGGRAAF /2011 /
BAYO / BELGA

CHLOE STAR
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
ATENEA STAR X FLAMING

STAR /2014 / TORDA /
CDE

L.A.C.

124802

137572

143379

126382

156522

121990

139963

133940

146253

138679

133493

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ARESU GARCIA
OBREGON,
Carolina
BEGONA SOLOMKA
RANEROS /
COUVANIS

LLANTADA
COSSE, Inés
MONFEUR S.L. /

NONE

SANTIAGO
LLORENTE,
Ignacio
IGNACIO SANTIAGO
LLORENTE /
MARQPLA

LOPEZ-FANJUL
TARTIERE, Carlos
LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO /
Y.LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO

ANDRES MOYA,
Manuel
SPORT HORSES CC
2019 SLU / M.
BRUNO CHASSAING

GOMEZ
SANCHEZ, Carlos
Y.CASAVIEJA /
Y.CASAVIEJA

MASCARDI
JENSEN, Isabella
MARIA LORENA
JENSEN RASMUSEN /
MARTA TORRES
SANCHEZ

SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ, Jorge
PILAR SANCHEZ
PEREA / ECURIE
LAPORTE

TORRES BRUZON,
Borja
NYALA TRADING S.L.
/ E.W. BREUKINK

GOMEZ
SCHATTNER,
Daniela
CAROL GABRIELLA
SCHATTNER
ATENCIO / JAN DAMS

PRUDENCIO
BAIDES, Rocio
ROCIO PRUDENCIO
BAIDES / NONE

L.D.N.

15944

17966

97608

235133

16294

261368

218680

120232

227219

246947

16046

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BORACHO DE LA
CHAPEL
CARUSSO / PALISANDRA
X PAKT /2011 / NEGRO /
SF

JACKPOT
DALLAS VDL / MILJONAIR
X CONCORDE /2014 /
TORDO / KWPN

CASSILOU
CARESSINI L / GEORGIA
X CONTINUE / 2012 /
TORDA / OLDBG

HAPPY HOUR
NONE / NONE / 2015/
CASTANO / HOLST

PEPERINA
PEPPERMILL / ALENE X
MATTERHORN /2012 /

CASTANA / AES

VERAZZANO
MORE THAN READY /
ENCHANTED ROCK X
GIANT'S CAUSEWAY /
2010 / ALAZAN / SF

CARLTON DU FRIOU
IMPERIO EGIPCIO
FOR PLEASURE /
GRINGNOTEUR X
GRIGNOTEUR DE LA
FONTAINE / 2008 /
ALAZAN / BWP

UTHOPE DE LA
ROQUE
KANNAN / OCEANE DE
NANTUEL X DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY /2008 / BAYO /
SF

JIMMY PHIN
PHIN PHIN / EZUDUELA X
TANGELO VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / 2014 /
ALAZANA / KWPN

L.A.C.

150234

138124

132067

146243

130325

139142

142014

144408

139648

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HONRUBIA
ALVARINO, Miguel

LUCAS MOROTE
SORIA / ISABELLE
RONDON

GISBERT GARCIA,
Laura
LAURA GISBERT
GARCIA / NONE

BIDART
ALURRALDE,
Rosendo
SUSANA RIDRUEJO /
NONE

GARCIA ROQUE,
Ismael
ALVAREZ MOYA
HORSES / NONE

FERNANDEZ
AGUILAR, Luis
ALICIA SIGUENZA

FLOREZ / NONE

RODRIGUEZ
MESONERO-
ROMANOS,
Leticia
NOELIA BAYARRI
MOORE / EMORY A.
HAMILTON

MARTINEZ-CHECA

MOLINA, Candela

NICOLAS MARTINEZ-
CHECA / NONE

MATEOS DE
URBINA, Carmen
ALVARO MARTINEZ
IZAGUIRRE / EURL

TOP STALLIONS
COMPANY

ALVAREZ AMARO,
Hugo
JULSAN JUMPING
HORSES / NONE

L.D.N.

273636

99055

48758

1334

16384

15922

167901

137945

92875

Pais

ES

ES

AR

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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